2021 Elite and U19 Track Championships B UCI
CYCLING

Date: 24th - 28th March, 2021 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Event 37b: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 122 Conor LEAHY (WA) 4:14.430
Lap 1 21.568 21.568 (1)
Lap 2 14.888 36.456 1)
Lap 3 14.851 51.308 (1)
Lap4 15.118 1:06.426 1)
Lap 5 15.222 1:21.648 1)
Lap 6 15.342 1:36.991 (1)
Lap 7 15.401 1:52.393 1)
Lap 8 15.412 2:07.806 1)
Lap 9 15.580 2:23.386 1)

Lap 10 15.700 2:39.087 1)
Lap 11 15.738 2:54.825 (1)
Lap 12 15.850 3:10.676 1)
Lap 13 15.853 3:26.529 (@))
Lap 14 15.858 3:42.388 1)
Lap 15 16.031 3:58.420 1)
Lap 16 16.010 4:14.430 (1)

2. 103 James MORIARTY (QLD) 4:14.720 +0.29
Lap 1 21.757 21.757 )
Lap 2 15.701 37.458 2)
Lap 3 15.413 52.871 2)
Lap 4 15.272 1:08.144 2)
Lap 5 15.417 1:23.562 2)
Lap 6 15.339 1:38.902 2)
Lap 7 15.386 1:54.288 2)
Lap 8 15.586 2:09.875 )
Lap 9 15.599 2:25.474 2)

Lap 10 15.499 2:40.973 2)
Lap 11 15.503 2:56.476 )
Lap 12 15.570 3:12.046 2)
Lap 13 15.645 3:27.692 2)
Lap 14 15.672 3:43.364 2)
Lap 15 15.650 3:59.014 2)
Lap 16 15.706 4:14.720 Q)
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